
M A I N S

C O F F E E

M O R N I N G  C O C K T A I L S S P I R I T L E S S

S M A L L  &  L I G H T

F R O M  T H E  G R A N A R Y

S L O A N E  F I N E  T E A

Baden Coffee Co.

Latte 

Turmeric Latte 

Americano

Cappuccino

Espresso 

5.25

6.25

5.25

Maple Mill Granola| dried fruits, seeds, milk

*with oat, soy or almond milk 

Chia Pudding | preserved fruits, 

almond praline

Fresh Juice | grapefruit, orange,

apple, pear 

Daily Smoothie | chef’s creation

17

14

  8 

Signature Black, Earl Grey, Marrakesh

Mint, Citron Calm, Sencha Green,

Oolong Cream,  Masala Chai Classic               

8

Farm Caesar | vodka, fermented hot sauce,

pickled vegetables  

Fresh Juice Mimosa | choice of pear, orange 

or grapefruit 

Early Riser | pisco, grapefruit juice, tonic,

vanilla  

12

13

15

18

5.25

6.75

     7

29

27

32

14

11

29

23

Miller’s Breakfast | two eggs, sausage, 

double smoked bacon, potato fritters, 

baked beans, sour cream, toast 

Mushroom Frittata | stracciatella, 

watercress, blueberry ketchup, toast 

Smoked Fish Cake Benedict |

sautéed spinach, hollandaise 

Whole Wheat Buttermilk Pancakes |

rhubarb jam, whipped mascarpone, maple syrup 

Duck & Potato Hash| fried egg, 

preserved tomato, toast 

Super Food Bowl 

maple quinoa, balkan yogurt, 

late summer fruits, toasted nuts and seeds, nut butter

Cheddar Scones (2) | clotted cream, 

apple butter 

Classic Croissant | with butter and jam 

17

M I M O S A  B R E A K F A S T  

your experience includes:

  cappuccino, espresso, coffee, or tea

  fresh juice mimosas

  french pastries

  main course selections

55

28

Please inquire for vegetarian and plant- based options

Gutsy Kombucha | lemon verbena 

or raspberry mint 

5.25


